
Agenda

Finance & Governance 

Committee

Committee Members: Black, Chair; Kniech, Vice-Chair; Hinds, 

Gilmore, Ortega, CdeBaca

Committee Staff: Zachary Rothmier

Tuesday, May 19, 2020, 1:30 PM

City & County Building, Room 450

Attendance

2020 Budget Update20-0475

Brendan Hanlon

Consent Items

Amends a contract with Carahsoft Technology Corp. by 

adding $15,814,860.38 for a new total of $23,314,860.38 

and five years for a new end date of 12-31-24 for use 

and support of the Salesforce and Mulesoft platforms 

supporting agencies, citywide (TECHS-202053694).

20-0468

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=16414
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=16407

